www.megger.com 1
OTS PB and OTS AF Range
Fully automatic insulating oil dielectric breakdown testing
 � NEW - IEC60156-2018
 � NEW - IEC60156-2018 V for Viscous Oils
 � NEW - IEC60156-2018 Annex A
 � NEW - IEC60156-2018 Annex A (V) for Viscous
Oils

OTS PB and OTS AF Range
Fully automatic insulating oil dielectric breakdown testing
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Code
OTF PB Models
OTS60PB
OTS60PB-EU 1014-525
OTS60PB-UK 1014-526
OTS60PB-US 1014-527
OTS60PB-AU 1014-528
OTS80PB
OTS80PB-EU 1014-529
OTS80PB-UK 1014-530
OTS80PB-US 1014-531
OTS80PB-AU 1014-532
Included accessories (OTS PB models)
Vessel 400 ml assembly (stirrer lid fitted)
12 V vehicle charger lead
Full electrode set - IEC and ASTM
IEC and ASTM impeller
Printer,
NiMH battery,
Electrode gauge set
Calibration certificate
Power DB guide
Quick Start Guide
OTS Vessel Preparation Guide
OTF AF Models
OTS60AF
OTS60AF-EU 1014-533
OTS60AF-UK 1014-534
OTS60AF-US 1014-535
OTS60AF-AU 1014-536
OTS80AF
OTS80AF-EU 1014-537
OTS80AF-UK 1014-538
OTS80AF-US 1014-539